Team Overall Results

Sahli Samli JV Boys Race

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Watertown
Aberdeen Central
Pierre T.F. Riggs
Jamestown
Aberdeen Roncalli
Huron

Average Time Score Name

00:16:43.43
00:16:44.37
00:17:14.84
00:17:20.04
00:19:09.86
00:20:18.96

38
45
69
72
138
166
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Sahli Samli JV Boys Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Watertown 00:16:43.43 10 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 300 Bayley Steiner 00:16:28.05 4
2 5 298  Dane Stark 00:16:32.24 5
3 6 290 Gabe List 00:16:34.93 6
4 9 291  Briley Martin 00:16:48.08 9
5 14 299  Ayden Steiner 00:17:13.87 14
6 16 295  Jesse Pietz 00:17:26.12 (16)
7 18 285  Chris Bevers 00:17:35.76 (18)
2 Aberdeen Central 00:16:44.37 7 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 75 Isaac Ligon 00:15:53.60 1
2 2 91 Patrick Severson 00:15:55.93 2
3 8 90 Sam Schultz 00:16:46.21 8
4 10 58 Eli Biegler 00:16:49.10 10
5 25 89 Trevan Rychlik 00:18:17.02 24
6 28 97 Gauge Smith 00:18:18.28 (26)
7 42 74 Colton Kolb 00:21:09.10 (37)
3 Pierre T.F. Riggs 00:17:14.84 9 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 255  Jacob Mason 00:16:45.57 7
2 11 258 lan Rounds 00:16:58.71 11
3 13 244 Trevin Black Bear 00:17:02.66 13
4 17 243  Tayshaun Agard 00:17:30.05 17
5 22 245  Edmund Devaney 00:17:57.23 21
6 32 247  Jaxon Ducheneaux 00:18:53.18 (30)
7 35 260  Devin Strutt 00:19:27.58 (33)
4  Jamestown 00:17:20.04 8 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 235  Gradin Thorlakson 00:16:14.71 3
2 12 229 Raine Job 00:17:00.21 12
3 15 234  David Sulaymanov 00:17:25.61 15
4 21 232  Ryley Smith 00:17:54.82 20
5 23 230 Noah Lynch 00:18:04.85 22
6 27 227  Kamden Herzig 00:18:17.84 (25)
7 31 224  Kaden Fabian 00:18:33.99 (29)
5 Aberdeen Roncalli 00:19:09.86 6 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 127 Matthew Peterson 00:17:48.01 19
2 24 126  Kelynn Mount 00:18:08.60 23
3 29 121  Darwin Gambler 00:18:20.13 27
4 39 118  Jude Bent 00:20:26.30 34
5 40 128 Beau Price 00:21:06.27 35
6 44 125  Andrew Lewno 00:22:45.00 (38)
6  Huron 00:20:18.96 5 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 200  Alec Pester 00:18:29.64 28
2 33 195 Angelo Medina 00:18:55.60 31
3 34 187 Ryan Florey 00:18:56.08 32
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41
45

Sahli Samli JV Boys Race

184 Ben Ahlers
206  Griffin Storm
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00:21:08.64
00:24:04.87
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Individual Overall Results

Sahli Samli JV Boys Race

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 75 Isaac Ligon
2 2 91 Patrick Severson
3 3 235  Gradin Thorlakson
4 4 300 Bayley Steiner
5 5 298  Dane Stark
6 6 290 Gabe List
7 7 255  Jacob Mason
8 8 90 Sam Schultz
9 9 291  Briley Martin
10 10 58 Eli Biegler
11 11 258 lan Rounds
12 12 229 Raine Job
13 13 244  Trevin Black Bear
14 14 299  Ayden Steiner
15 15 234 David Sulaymanov
16 (16) 295  Jesse Pietz
17 17 243  Tayshaun Agard
18 (18) 285  Chris Bevers
19 0 288  Presten Korell
20 19 127 Matthew Peterson
21 20 232 Ryley Smith
22 21 245 Edmund Devaney
23 22 230 Noah Lynch
24 23 126  Kelynn Mount
25 24 89 Trevan Rychlik
26 0 303  Milo Wilson
27 (25) 227 Kamden Herzig
28 (26) 97 Gauge Smith
29 27 121  Darwin Gambler
30 28 200 Alec Pester
31 (29) 224  Kaden Fabian
32 (30) 247  Jaxon Ducheneaux
33 31 195 Angelo Medina
34 32 187 Ryan Florey
35 (33) 260  Devin Strutt
36 0 246  Kevin Dillon
37 0 226  August Harms
38 0 302 Landon Whittle
39 34 118 Jude Bent
40 35 128 Beau Price
41 36 184 Ben Ahlers
42 37 74 Colton Kolb
43 0 251  Aydan Johnson
44 (38) 125  Andrew Lewno
45 39 206  Griffin Storm

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:15:53.60  Aberdeen Central
K 00:15:55.93  Aberdeen Central
K 00:16:14.71  Jamestown
K 00:16:28.05 Watertown
K 00:16:32.24 Watertown
K 00:16:34.93 Watertown
K 00:16:45.57 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:16:46.21 Aberdeen Central
K 00:16:48.08 Watertown
K 00:16:49.10 Aberdeen Central
K 00:16:58.71 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:17:00.21 Jamestown
K 00:17:02.66 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:17:13.87 Watertown
K 00:17:25.61 Jamestown
K 00:17:26.12 Watertown
K 00:17:30.05 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:17:35.76 Watertown
K 00:17:36.38 Watertown
K 00:17:48.01  Aberdeen Roncalli
K 00:17:54.82 Jamestown
K 00:17:57.23 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:18:04.85 Jamestown
K 00:18:08.60  Aberdeen Roncalli
K 00:18:17.02  Aberdeen Central
K 00:18:17.42 Watertown
K 00:18:17.84 Jamestown
K 00:18:18.28 Aberdeen Central
K 00:18:20.13 Aberdeen Roncalli
K 00:18:29.64 Huron
K 00:18:33.99 Jamestown
K 00:18:53.18 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:18:55.60 Huron
K 00:18:56.08 Huron
K 00:19:27.58 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:19:36.65 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:19:41.56 Jamestown
K 00:19:52.38 Watertown
K 00:20:26.30 Aberdeen Roncalli
K 00:21:06.27  Aberdeen Roncalli
K 00:21:08.64 Huron
K 00:21:09.10 Aberdeen Central
K 00:22:44.23 Pierre T.F. Riggs
K 00:22:45.00 Aberdeen Roncalli
K 00:24:04.87 Huron
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